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      Expect Excellence      

GHAD BOUNDARY

EXISTING SUBDRAIN

EXISTING SUBDRAIN FROM EBMUD GRADING

SUBDRAIN OUTLET

SUBDRAIN CLEANOUT

S-6

 EXPLANATION                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
ALL LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE

N

MORAGA GHAD
RANCHO LAGUNA  II (BELLAVISTA)

MORAGA, CALIFORNIA

2655.002.021

AS SHOWN 1      Expect Excellence      
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RHEEM BOULEVARD

FRONTERAS DRIVE

SONORA ROAD

SO
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ROAD
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RETAINING WALL

CONCRETE-LINED DRAINAGE DITCH

LOT NUMBER

PARCEL LABEL (FINAL MAP)

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER

STORM DRAIN SHOWING
ACCESS AND OUTFALL

PARCEL H

(256040028)

S-4

S-5

S-2C

S-2A

S-2B

S-EB

S-1

S-6

COURT

SANTOS

FUEL MANAGEMENT ZONE
ANNUAL GRASS REMOVAL 4 INCH MINIMUM TO 6 INCH MAXIMUM HEIGHT

FUEL MANAGEMENT ZONE
ANNUAL GRASS REMOVAL TO 3 INCH MAXIMUM HEIGHT OUTSIDE OF LANDSCAPE AREA

FUEL MANAGEMENT ZONE
ANNUAL GRASS REMOVAL TO 3 INCH MAXIMUM HEIGHT. REMOVE LIMBS LESS THAN
3 INCHES DIAMETER WITHIN 6 FEET OF THE GROUND WITH OFFSITE DISPOSAL.
CUT AND REMOVE BRUSH WITH OFFSITE DISPOSAL

DETENTION BASIN

EMERGENCY VEHICLE ACCESS ROADWAY

TRAIL




